
Date:___9/3_______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____5:00________
Class End Time:_____5:34________

Class # EVENT: English Halter - Open
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire:

Thu Number of Entries: 21 Number in Class: 19

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

306 Warren County Rebecca Pinegar Dakota's Cherokee Princess 634 1
117 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 512 2
406 Warren County Aspyn Terry Miss Teen Gaga 626 3
228 Cheatham County Kalie Mahaney A Girl's Best Friend 474 4
328 Cheatham County Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 464 5
230 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Kally Runions Diva 569 6
104 Bear Wallow Saundra McKim M&M's Spotted Reflection 441 7
430 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Laura Whittington Cruise 574 8
128 Cheatham County Suzanne Martin Matrix Rebel Yell 477 9
307 Wilson County Regina Jenkins My Tee Time 689 10
121 Allen County Makayla Hunter Blue 417 HM
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Date:___9/3_______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – 17 & Under
2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 14

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

205 Rockbottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 603 1
206 Warren County Aspyn Terry Miss Teen Gaga 626 2
213 Franklin County Samantha Zahn Moochie 536 3
128 Cheatham County Kalie Mahaney A Girls Best Friend 474 4
106 Warren County Savannah Scott Diamonds Lucky Ace 635 5
122 Bedford County Grace Douglas Mighty Joe 446 6
313 Franklin County Austin Burgin Snapshots BO 532 7
120 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 582 8
121 Allen County Makayla Hunter Blue 417 9
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Kally Runions Diva 569 10

105 Rockbottom Lyndsey Lewis Throttle 604 HM
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Date:____9/3______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – Adults
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 38 Number in Class: 37

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

228 Cheatham County Brittany Street Gen's Flashy Girl 466 1
104 Bear Wallow Willie Pritchett Grey Stone 444 2
122 Bedford County Wyatt Brown Mighty Joe 450 3
107 Wilson County Regina Jenkins My Tee Time 689 4
126 Triune Martha Harrison Chigger 690 5
117 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 506 6
222 Bedford County Sarah Mangrum Watch Your Cash 448 7
323 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Whistlin Dixie 665 8
121 Allen County Misty Shouse Speck's Stubborn Streak 421 9
114 Circle H Dorene Bruce Lady 494 10
103 Chesterfield Darrell Moffett Sardis Stone Cutter 481 HM

Page 1 of 1
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com


Date:____9/3_____,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Country Pleasure - Open  (CANTER Class)
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite gait, CANTER/Western or English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 17

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

230 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Karree Brennen Kentucky 570 1
104 Bear Wallow Saundra McKim Rocky's Moving Babe 441 2
122 Bedford County Wyatt Brown Mighty Joe 450 3
117 Clarksville 79 London Cariani Woodrow 510 4
213 Franklin County Samantha Zahn Moochie 536 5
517 Clarksville 79 Annette Emerson Guns of August 503 6
107 Wilson County EmmaLee Yates Chickadee 685 7
126 Triune Martha Harrison Chigger 690 8
417 Clarksville 79 Maria Terry Shiloh 511 9
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Sharon Mofield JayJay 580 10
217 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 506 HM
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Date:_____9/3_____,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – 17 & Under
5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 10 Number in Class: 10

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

228 Cheatham County Lilly Mahaney Black Ice 476 1
123 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Sweet Walking Willie 672 2
128 Cheatham County Kalie Mahaney Double Gen by Design 474 3
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Kally Runions Diva 569 4
122 Bedford County Tyler Brown Mighty Joe 449 5
330 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Savannah Beatty Jay Jay 578 HM

Page 1 of 1
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com


Date:____9/3______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Style Racking - Open
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack, BACKING Required/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 25 Number in Class: 23

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

121 Allen County Jason Todd Bad Cat By Choice 415 1
204 Bear Wallow Lamontae Collier Sugar Man 436 2
223 Westmoreland Denise Crowder Royal Flash 668 3
404 Bear Wallow Destiny Collier Fire Walker 434 4
117 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 512 5
217 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 508 6
123 Westmoreland Ashley Bradley Comanche 662 7
317 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 506 8
423 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Clara Alan 665 9
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Jamie Smith Throttle 568 10
128 Cheatham County David Mahaney Mini B 469 HM
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Date:_____9/3_____,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - 17 & Under
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 14 Number in Class: 14

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

228 Cheatham County Lilly Mahaney Mini B 476 1
205 Rockbottom Lily Crickmar Joe's Been Spotted 603 2
122 Bedford County Tyler Brown Mighty Joe 449 3
117 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani Smokey Joe Black 502 4
120 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 582 5

128 Cheatham County Kalie Mahaney Girl's Best Friend 474 6
230 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Savannah Phillips Sonoma 579 7
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Kally Runions Diva 569 8
106 Warren County Savannah Scott Diamonds Lucky Ace 635 9
113 Franklin County Austin Burgin Snapshots BO 532 10
221 Allen County Robert Todd Gen-n-Silvers Trouble 422 HM
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Date:____9/3______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 17 & Under
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 12 Number in Class: 12

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

128 Cheatham County Kalie Mahaney Gen's Flashy Girl 474 1
122 Bedford County Tyler Brown Mighty Joe 449 2
205 Rockbottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 603 3
228 Cheatham County Lilly Mahaney Mini B 476 4
120 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 582 5
117 Clarksville 79 London Cariani Woodrow 510 6
230 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Savannah Phillips Sonoma 579 7
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Kally Runions Diva 569 8

105 Rockbottom Lyndsey Lewis Throttle 604 9
221 Allen County Robert Todd Gen-n-Silvers Trouble 422 10

123 Westmoreland Brady Flores Lexi 663 HM
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Date:____9/3______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – Adults
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 13 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

121 Allen County Misty Shouse Speck Breaks Speed Limit 421 1
117 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 512 2

217 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 508 3
223 Westmoreland Ashley Bradley Comanche 662 4
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Jamie Smith Throttle 568 5
323 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Clara Alan 665 6
317 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 506 7
105 Rockbottom Misty Gray Diva 605 8
230 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Karree Brennen Sonoma 570 9
127 Watertown Melissa Tilley Belle 654 10
128 Cheatham County David Mahaney Double Gen By Design 469 HM
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Date:___9/3_______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Racking - OPEN
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 19

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

228 Cheatham County Eric Derossett Specks Dark n Dangerous 471 1
128 Cheatham County Andy Street Black Ice 464 2
204 Bear Wallow Lamontae Collier Rage 436 3
504 Bear Wallow Destiny Collier Mary 434 4
304 Bear Wallow Danielle Hester Lightening (Grease) 433 5
223 Westmoreland John Crowder Miss Undertaker 669 6
523 Westmoreland Ray Jones Engine 674 7
123 Westmoreland Denise Crowder Flashy Perfect Cut 668 8
127 Watertown Melissa Tilley Belle 654 9
117 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 512 10
230 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Karree Brennen Eli 570 HM

Page 1 of 1
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com


Date:___9/3______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - Adults
11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 34 Number in Class: 27

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

228 Cheatham County Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 464 1

428 Cheatham County Eric Derossett Speck's Dark n Dangerous 471 2

204 Bear Wallow Jordan Winters Dinero 435 3

304 Bear Wallow Willie Pritchett Grey Stone 444 4

122 Bedford County Wyatt Brown Mighty Joe 450 5

105 Rockbottom Misty Gray Diva 605 6

423 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Whistlin Dixie 665 7

317 Clarksville 79 Annette Emerson Guns of August 503 8

328 Cheatham County Brittany Street Push For Freedom 466 9

523 Westmoreland Kim Dickson Rantin Ravin 670 10

123 Westmoreland Ashley Bradley June Bug 662 HM
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Date:___9/3______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 50 & Over
12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English or Western* tack & attire (*50 & Over have choice)

Thu Number of Entries: 14 Number in Class: 14

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

128 Cheatham County Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 464 1
404 Bear Wallow Willie Pritchett Grey Stone 444 2
122 Bedford County Sarah Mangrum Watch Your Cash 448 3
120 OCHA Teston Gilpatrick Romeo 585 4
127 Watertown Melissa Tilley Belle 654 5
304 Bear Wallow Saundra McKim Rocky's Moving Babe 441 6
204 Bear Wallow Benny McKim M&M's Spotted Reflection 431 7
103 Chesterfield Darrell Moffett Traveler 481 8
104 Bear Wallow Sharon Pritchett Sonny 442 9
117 Clarksville 79 Maria Terry Shiloh 511 10
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Lennis Rader Dusty 575 HM
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Date:___9/3_______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - Adults
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait, CANTER* Required(*Adult class only)/English tack & attire 

Thu Number of Entries: 11 Number in Class: 10

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

128 Cheatham County Brittany Street Push for Freedom 466 1
228 Cheatham County Suzanne Martin Matrix Rebel Yell 477 2
130 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Sharon Mofield JayJay 580 3
122 Bedford County Wyatt Brown Mighty Joe 450 4

217 Clarksville 79 Annette Emerson Guns of August 503 5
105 Rockbottom Misty Gray Diva 605 HM
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Date:____9/3______,2015 TSCA State Horse Show 2015 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Speed Racking - OPEN
14 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 12 Number in Class: 10

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

104 Bear Wallow Danielle Hester Grease Lightening 433 1
123 Westmoreland John Crowder Miss Undertaker 669 2
323 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Powered by Duramax 672 3
221 Allen County Misty Shouse Teagans Quest 421 4
304 Bear Wallow Randy Hester Highways Wild Rose 440 5
223 Westmoreland Denise Crowder Lady's Need for Speed 668 HM
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